Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maisie Wratten - (1177954) - City of Southampton SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.29
1:28.14
3:33.93

52.23
1:568.78
3:58.94

54.89

43.24
1:30.58
4:06.58
1:58.28

to LC

37.80
1:29.10
3:35.60

52.80
1:54.90
4:01.10

55.20

43.70
1:31.50
4:07.90
1:58.30

SC WA
Pts

232
185
137
160
164
178
87
199
222
112

109

Date

13/12/15
01/11/15
05/07/14
01/11/15
01/11/15
01/11/15
29/10/14
13/12/15
13/12/15
29/10/14

05/07/14

Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Waterlooville

License

SE150635
SE151026
SE4414
SE151026
SE151026
SE151026
SE4383
SE150635
SE150635
SE4383
SE4414
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