## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Maisie Wratten - (1177954) - City of Southampton SC

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.29	37.80	232	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	SE150635	3
100 Freestyle	1:28.14	1:29.10	185	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
200 Freestyle	3:33.93	3:35.60	137	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	SE4414	3
50 Breaststroke	52.23	52.80	160	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
100 Breaststroke	1:53.78	1:54.90	164	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
200 Breaststroke	3:58.94	4:01.10	178	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
50 Butterfly	54.89	55.20	87	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE4383	4
50 Backstroke	43.24	43.70	199	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	SE150635	3
100 Backstroke	1:30.58	1:31.50	222	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	SE150635	3
200 Backstroke	4:06.58	4:07.90	112	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE4383	4
100 Individual Medley	1:58.28	1:58.30	109	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	SE4414	3